Inglis 1IV4800X0 06 - BRAKE AND DRIVE TUBE PARTS

BRAKE AND DRIVE TUBE PARTS
For Model: Nm)o

W10388322

BD-315-B

I
4

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

9

Inglis Residential Inglis 1V4800X0 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 06 - BRAKE AND DRIVE TUBE PARTS
Click on the part number to view part
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Original Part Number
388952
62658
356427
64027
64035
64232
62703
3353956
387806
3355360
661516
63022
64194
90368
285208

Replaced By
285792

64208
W10083190
285438
8546462
285658

285658
8546461

285790
W10083200

Status

Not Available

Part Description
Basktdrive

Ring, Thrust

Seal, Spin Pinion
Tube-Spin

Ring, Retaining
Shoe-Brake

"T" Bearing, Spin Tube
Sleeve

Spring, Brake
Sleeve

Cam, Brake Release
Sleeve, Cam

Lining

Ring, Retaining

Lubricant


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511374-residential-inglis-iv4800x0-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433366-inglis-285792-washer-basktdrive.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432171-inglis-62658-washer-ring-thrust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431661-inglis-356427-washer-seal-spin-pinion.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433499-inglis-64208-washer-tube-spin.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432090-inglis-w10083190-washer-ring-retaining.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433891-inglis-285438-washer-shoe-brake.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429227-inglis-8546462-washer-t-bearing-spin-tube.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433342-inglis-285658-washer-sleeve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433342-inglis-285658-washer-sleeve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432094-inglis-8546461-washer-cam-brake-release.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431891-inglis-63022-washer-sleeve-cam.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433362-inglis-285790-washer-lining.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432098-inglis-w10083200-washer-ring-retaining.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432634-inglis-285208-washer-lubricant.html
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